
Exhibit B
Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School
Age of 

Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing 
Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion Anticipated?

Agawam Agawam High School 1955 *9-12 *955 266,892 No

Belchertown Jabish Brook Middle School 1964
**7-8

**6-8

**320

**475
69,430 Yes

Berkley Berkley Community School 1962 *PK-4 *385 76,000 Yes

Burlington Fox Hill Elementary School 1967
**K-5

**K-5

**325

**640
59,000 No

Holyoke William R. Peck School 1973 *6-8 *550 158,198 No

Quincy Squantum Elementary School 1919 *K-5 *380 44,000 No

**Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)

*Agreed Upon Design Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA


