Exhibit B Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Agawam	Agawam High School	1955	*9-12	*955	266,892	No
Belchertown	Jabish Brook Middle School	1964	** <b>7-8</b> **6-8	**320 **475	69,430	Yes
Berkley	Berkley Community School	1962	*PK-4	*385	76,000	Yes
Burlington	Fox Hill Elementary School	1967	** <b>K-5</b> **K-5	**325 **640	59,000	No
Holyoke	William R. Peck School	1973	*6-8	*550	158,198	No
Quincy	Squantum Elementary School	1919	*K-5	*380	44,000	No

<sup>\*</sup>Agreed Upon Design Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA

<sup>\*\*</sup>Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)